
Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Bruederschwinget
Bachenbülach, 29.05.2023

Zürcher Unterland ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 28.05.2024 12:33 Page 1/2

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Hediger Nick (2014) 20.00

+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
+ Klasnja Juri (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 20.00

+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 10.00
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Schneider Lukas (2014) 19.75

+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Udogu Uchenna (2015) 9.75

2 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 19.75
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 9.75
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 10.00

2 c Betschart Ben (2014) 19.75
+ Klasnja Juri (2015) 10.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75

3 Udogu Uchenna (2015) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 9.75
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.75

4 a Müller Jan (2014) 17.00
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50

4 b Klasnja Juri (2015) 17.00
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50

4 c Ehrler Marc (2014) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50

4 d Ehrler Livio (2014) 17.00
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

4 e Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Marti Nico (2012) 20.00

+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 10.00

 
2 Sager Gian (2012) 19.75

+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 9.75
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 10.00

 
3 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.50

+ Meister Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Udogu Chijioke (2013) 9.75

3 b Buchli Dario (2012) 19.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Lienhard Yannik (2012) 9.75

4 a Keel Leandro (2013) 19.00
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00
- Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.00

4 b Käslin Fynn (2012) 19.00
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00
- Keel Leandro (2013) 9.00

4 c Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.00
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.00
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 10.00

4 d Bolleter Julian (2012) 19.00
- Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.00
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00

5 a Meier Laurin (2013) 18.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
- Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75

5 b Bachmann Laurin (2012) 18.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75
- Meier Laurin (2013) 8.75

5 c Udogu Chijioke (2013) 18.50
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 10.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

5 d Meister Jan (2013) 18.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 10.00

5 e Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

5 f Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 18.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

5 g Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

6 a Pätzold Christian (2013) 18.25
+ Schmutz Tobias Raphael (2013) 9.75
o Marti Nico (2012) 8.50

6 b Litschi Keke (2013) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.75

6 c Lienhard Yannik (2012) 18.25
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 9.75
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

6 d Demuth Jack (2012) 18.25
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 9.75
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

6 e Ammann Sven (2012) 18.25
o Marti Nico (2012) 8.50
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 9.75

7 a Vetterli Flavio (2013) 17.50
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50
- Schmutz Tobias Raphael (2013) 9.00

7 b Schmutz Tobias Raphael (2013) 17.50
o Pätzold Christian (2013) 8.50
- Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.00

8 a Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 17.00
o Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

8 b Noti Dominic (2012) 17.00
o Lienhard Yannik (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

8 c Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.00
o Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

8 d Hauenstein Robin (2012) 17.00
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

8 e Brägger Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50

8 f Biondi Loris (2013) 17.00
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.75

+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Schilling Joel (2010) 19.75

+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

 
1 c Odermatt Basil (2011) 19.75

+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

1 d Egli Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 9.75

2 Frei Jayden (2010) 19.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 9.75

3 Zolliker Jorin (2010) 19.00
- Schilling Lian (2011) 9.00
+ Hermann Maximilian (2011) 10.00
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4 Würmli Alexander (2010) 18.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.75
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

5 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.50
- Müller Luca (2011) 8.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

5 b Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

5 c Meister Tim (2011) 18.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

5 d Gysel Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Hermann Maximilian (2011) 10.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

6 a Styrsky Milos (2010) 18.25
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

6 b Röllin Juri (2011) 18.25
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75

6 c Noti Joel (2011) 18.25
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75

6 d Meier Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

6 e Haug Sven (2010) 18.25
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

6 f Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75

6 g Amstad Michael (2011) 18.25
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

7 Schilling Lian (2011) 17.75
- Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.00
- Betschart Nik (2010) 8.75

8 a Müller Luca (2011) 17.25
- Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

8 b Betschart Nik (2010) 17.25
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
- Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75

9 a Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Haug Sven (2010) 8.50

9 b Schnetzler Robin (2010) 17.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

9 c Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

9 d Hermann Maximilian (2011) 17.00
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

9 e Eicher Ronny (2011) 17.00
o Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Müller Jonas (2008) 20.00

+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Wulff Robin (2009) 19.75

+ De Vries Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Trachsel Leon (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Iten Rino (2009) 19.75

+ Schoch Jan (2009) 9.75
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00

2 c Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75

2 d Cirone Dario (2008) 19.75
+ Bommer Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00

2 e Anliker Loris (2009) 19.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

3 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.50
- Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.75
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

3 b Trachsel Leon (2009) 18.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.75

3 c Schoch Jan (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

3 d Schmid Ilyas (2008) 18.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 e Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 f Kalt Silas (2008) 18.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75

3 g Hauenstein Livio (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

3 h Brägger Pascal (2009) 18.50
o Rüssli Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 10.00

4 a Sager Raphael (2009) 18.25
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 9.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

4 b Rüssli Roman (2009) 18.25
+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 9.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

4 c Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.25
+ Hauenstein Livio (2008) 9.75
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

4 d Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75

4 e De Vries Tim (2009) 18.25
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75

4 f Bommer Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

5 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.50
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.00
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50

6 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 17.25
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

6 b Meier Vincenz (2009) 17.25
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

7 a Wey Kevin (2009) 17.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o De Vries Tim (2009) 8.50

7 b Krebser Manuel (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Brägger Pascal (2009) 8.50

7 c Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

7 d Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Trachsel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

7 e Bösch Ryan (2008) 17.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Hauenstein Livio (2008) 8.50


